
How Much Does Your  
Lighting Really Cost You?

(Based on $.11 per kilowatt hour)

60 Soft White

25

$165.00

1,000

$15.56

$180.56

WATTS

Number of Bulbs

Electricity Costs

TOTAL SAVINGS 
OVER LIFE OF BULB

Life in Hours

Bulb Cost  
Average Retail

TOTAL COST

11 LED

1

$30.25

$140.32

25,000

$9.99

$40.24


